discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, national origin, sexual orientation, age, familial status, or 
physical or mental disability in the access or admission to its employment, activities, functions or services. 

Eligibility for housing assistance

MASSACHUSETTS CENTRALIZED SECTION 8/HCV WAITING LIST
One Hundred Four (104) Participating Housing Authorities
Phone: (866) 466-7328
www.AffordableHousing.com/MassCWL

Pre-Application for Assistance 

To qualify for assistance, you must:

Any questions? Help is available!

(866) 466-7328 Any one of the 104 participating 
Housing agencies.